
 
 

 
 
Brixton Hill Music Centre 
Term dates Autumn 2022 
 

Term 1 
Week 
1 

Saturday 17th Sept                                          
Monday 19th Sept.    
Tuesday 20th Sept.                                          
Wednesday 21st Sept      
Thursday 22nd Sept.                  

Week 
6 

Monday 7th Nov.              
Tuesday 8th  Nov 
Wednesday 9th Nov 
Thursday 10th Nov              
Saturday 12th Nov               

Week 
2 

Saturday 24th Sept                                          
Monday 26th Sept.    
Tuesday 27th Sept.                                          
Wednesday 28th  Sept      
Thursday 29th Sept.           

Week 
7 

Monday 14th Nov.               
Tuesday 15th Nov.             
Wednesday 16th Nov.       
Thursday 17th Nov             
Saturday 19th Nov              

Week 
3 

Saturday 1st Oct                                          
Monday 3rd Oct.    
Tuesday 4th Oct.                                          
Wednesday 5th Oct      
Thursday 6th Oct            

Week 
8 

Monday 21st Nov.              
Tuesday 22nd Nov.              
Wednesday 23rd Nov.        
Thursday 24th Nov              
Saturday 26th Nov              

Week 
4
  

Saturday 8th Oct                                          
Monday 10th Oct.    
Tuesday 11th Oct.                                          
Wednesday 12th Oct      
Thursday 13th Oct                    

Week 
9 

Monday 28th Nov.             
Tuesday 29th Nov.              
Wednesday 30th  Nov.       
Thursday 1st Dec             
Saturday 3rd Dec            

Week 
5 

Saturday 15th Oct                                          
Monday 17th Oct.    
Tuesday 18th Oct.                                          
Wednesday 19th Oct      
Thursday 20th Oct      

Week 
10 

Monday 5th Dec             
Tuesday 6th Dec                  
Wednesday 7th Dec         
Thursday 8th Dec                
Saturday 10th Dec                 

Extended half term = 22nd Oct 
– 6th Nov 
  
 

  
    
 

 


